
Lp. Nr albumu Rok ak. Czas Kraj Kod Erasmus Nazwa Uczelni

1 409344 2017/2018 R Hiszpania E  ALMERIA01 Universidad de Almería

2 409345 2017/2018 Hiszpania E  MADRID26 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

3 409349 2017/2018 Z Włochy I  MACERAT01 Universita degli Studi di Macerata

4 396797 2017/2018 R Niemcy D  HANNOVE01 Gottfried Wilhelm Leibniz Universitaet Hannover

5 406916 2017/2018 Włochy IT VITERBO01 Universita degli studi della Tuscia

6 396019 2017/2018 R Hiszpania E  ALMERIA01 Universidad de Almería

7 416913 2017/2018 Z Hiszpania E  MALAGA01 Universidad de Málaga

8 432700 2017/2018 Włochy I  TORINO01 Universita degli Studi di Torino

9 396877 2017/2018 Z Słowacja SK BRATISL02 Comenius University in Bratislava

10 409359 2017/2018 R Grecja G  EGALEO01 Technological Educational Institute of Piraeus

11 152375 2017/2018 Z Grecja G  EGALEO01 Technological Educational Institute of Piraeus

12 426434 2017/2018 Włochy I  GENOVA01 Universita degli Studi di Genova

13 396803 2017/2018 L Słowenia SI MARIBOR01 University of Maribor

14 409364 2017/2018 Z Włochy I  MACERAT01 Universita degli Studi di Macerata

15 396978 2017/2018 R Wielka Brytania UK PORTSMO01 University of Portsmouth

16 397220 2017/2018 Hiszpania E  ALICANT01 Universidad de Alicante

17 424179 2017/2018 L Hiszpania E  MADRID03 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

18 430328 2017/2018 R Wielka Brytania UK BUCKING02 Buckinghamshire New University

19 396881 2017/2018 Z Słowacja SK BRATISL02 Comenius University in Bratislava

20 384532 2017/2018 L Chorwacja HR ZADAR01 Sveuciliste u Zadru

21 395660 2017/2018 Hiszpania E  BARCELO02 Universidad Autónoma de Barcelona

22 417251 2017/2018 Hiszpania E  JAEN01 Universidad De Jaen

23 417005 2017/2018 R Islandia IS REYKJAV01 University of Iceland

24 417253 2017/2018 Z Hiszpania E  MADRID03 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

25 426480 2017/2018 L Portugalia P  LISBOA109 Universidade de Lisboa

26 424191 2017/2018 R Portugalia P  PORTO07 Universidade Portucalense Infante D. Henrique

27 396890 2017/2018 Z Włochy I  MODENA01 Universita degli Studi di Modena e Reggio Emilia

28 406662 2017/2018 Z Portugalia P  LISBOA109 Universidade de Lisboa

29 396824 2017/2018 Chorwacja HR ZAGREB01 Sveučilište u Zagrebu

30 406801 2017/2018 Z Włochy I  MODENA01 Universita degli Studi di Modena e Reggio Emilia

31 426483 2017/2018 Z Dania DK ARHUS01 Aarhus Universitet

32 396827 2017/2018 Chorwacja HR ZAGREB01 Sveučilište u Zagrebu



33 396828 2017/2018 Z Słowacja SK BRATISL02 Comenius University in Bratislava

34 396830 2017/2018 R Chorwacja HR ZAGREB01 Sveučilište u Zagrebu

35 397091 2017/2018 Z Austria A  SALZBUR01 Universität Salzburg

36 420649 2017/2018 Z Austria A  WIEN02 Technische Universität Wien

37 411595 2017/2018 Z Węgry HU BUDAPES01 Eötvös Loránd Tudomanyegyetem

38 409410 2017/2018 Wielka Brytania UK BUCKING02 Buckinghamshire New University

39 396832 2017/2018 Chorwacja HR ZAGREB01 Sveučilište u Zagrebu

40 383491 2017/2018 Z Finlandia SF KUOPIO12 University of Eastern Finland

41 416888 2017/2018 Z Norwegia N  BERGEN01 Universitetet i Bergen

42 417283 2017/2018 Z Hiszpania E  MADRID03 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

43 396835 2017/2018 L Chorwacja HR ZADAR01 Sveuciliste u Zadru

44 374648 2017/2018 Z Portugalia P  LISBOA109 Universidade de Lisboa

45 411579 2017/2018 Francja F POINT-PO5 Université des Antilles-Guyane

46 384755 2017/2018 Z Węgry HU BUDAPES01 Eötvös Loránd Tudomanyegyetem

47 397104 2017/2018 Z Włochy I  TORINO01 Universita degli Studi di Torino

48 400009 2017/2018 Z Portugalia P  LISBOA03 Universidade Nova de Lisboa

49 152790 2017/2018 Francja F POINT-PO5 Université des Antilles-Guyane

50 409421 2017/2018 Węgry HU BUDAPES45 Budapesti Kommunikacios Es Uzleti Fuiskola

51 409421 2017/2018 Portugalia P  PORTO07 Universidade Portucalense Infante D. Henrique

52 417292 2017/2018 Z Węgry HU BUDAPES45 Budapesti Kommunikacios Es Uzleti Fuiskola

53 416958 2017/2018 L Portugalia P  COIMBRA01 Universidade de Coimbra

54 152797 2017/2018 Hiszpania E  JAEN01 Universidad De Jaen

55 409430 2017/2018 Węgry HU BUDAPES45 Budapesti Kommunikacios Es Uzleti Fuiskola

56 396841 2017/2018 L Słowenia SI MARIBOR01 University of Maribor

57 396843 2017/2018 Chorwacja HR ZAGREB01 Sveučilište u Zagrebu

58 384558 2017/2018 R Bułgaria BG SOFIA06 Sofiiski Universitet "Sveti Kliment Ohridski"

59 396845 2017/2018 Z Portugalia P  PORTO02 Universidade do Porto

60 424240 2017/2018 Z Irlandia IRLATHLONE01 Athlone Institute of Technology

61 406991 2017/2018 Z Czechy CZ OSTRAVA02 University of Ostrava

62 424242 2017/2018 L Włochy I  MACERAT01 Universita degli Studi di Macerata

63 397128 2017/2018 Z Hiszpania E  MADRID05 Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

64 424244 2017/2018 Hiszpania E  MADRID03 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

65 417024 2017/2018 Włochy I  TORINO01 Universita degli Studi di Torino



66 397330 2017/2018 Hiszpania E  JAEN01 Universidad De Jaen

67 397330 2017/2018 R Portugalia P  PORTO07 Universidade Portucalense Infante D. Henrique

68 429715 2017/2018 Bułgaria BG SOFIA02 New Bulgarian University

69 417324 2017/2018 Z Słowenia SI MARIBOR01 University of Maribor

70 396853 2017/2018 Włochy I  NAPOLI01 Universita degli studi di Napoli Federico II

71 384978 2017/2018 Węgry HU BUDAPES01 Eötvös Loránd Tudomanyegyetem

72 421074 2017/2018 L Niemcy D  BREMEN01 Universität Bremen

73 409455 2017/2018 Bułgaria BG SOFIA02 New Bulgarian University

74 417328 2017/2018 Z Irlandia IRLATHLONE01 Athlone Institute of Technology

75 396857 2017/2018 Włochy I  NAPOLI01 Universita degli studi di Napoli Federico II

76 407007 2017/2018 L Portugalia P  COIMBRA01 Universidade de Coimbra

77 424256 2017/2018 Z Włochy I  MACERAT01 Universita degli Studi di Macerata

78 416980 2017/2018 Z Austria A  SALZBUR01 Universität Salzburg

79 416980 2017/2018 L Portugalia P  PORTO02 Universidade do Porto

80 402455 2017/2018 Chorwacja HR ZAGREB01 Sveučilište u Zagrebu

81 406608 2017/2018 Z Włochy I  MACERAT01 Universita degli Studi di Macerata

82 402377 2017/2018 R Grecja G  EGALEO01 Technological Educational Institute of Piraeus

83 426458 2017/2018 Włochy I  GENOVA01 Universita degli Studi di Genova

84 409463 2017/2018 R Rumunia RO CLUJNAP01 Universitatea Babes Bolyai din Cluj-Napoca

85 407016 2017/2018 L Hiszpania E  MALAGA01 Universidad de Málaga

86 396865 2017/2018 R Hiszpania E  MADRID05 Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

87 397142 2017/2018 Z Włochy I  MILANO16 Universita degli Studi di Milano - Bicocca

88 424277 2017/2018 L Włochy I  MACERAT01 Universita degli Studi di Macerata

89 426465 2017/2018 L Portugalia P  COIMBRA01 Universidade de Coimbra

90 397147 2017/2018 Z Hiszpania E  MADRID05 Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

91 400021 2017/2018 Z Portugalia P  LISBOA109 Universidade de Lisboa

92 397369 2017/2018 Z Hiszpania E  BARCELO02 Universidad Autónoma de Barcelona

93 424286 2017/2018 L Francja F  ST-DENI01 Université de la Réunion

94 396934 2017/2018 Z Portugalia P  LISBOA109 Universidade de Lisboa

95 416906 2017/2018 Z Portugalia P  LISBOA03 Universidade Nova de Lisboa


